
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 185.0

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.4 115.0

3 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 105.0

4 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 105.0

5 Reese McCauley Doniphan West High School 140.0 100.0

6 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 137.2 95.0

7 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.4 95.0

8 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 139.1 90.0

9 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 136.0 80.0

10 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 140.0 75.0

11 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0.0

12 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.5 0.0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 275.0

2 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 225.0

3 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.4 205.0

4 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.4 205.0

5 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 137.2 195.0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.5 185.0

7 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 140.0 185.0

8 Reese McCauley Doniphan West High School 140.0 175.0

9 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 165.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 139.1 155.0

11 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 136.0 150.0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0.0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 165.0

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.4 150.0

3 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.4 125.0

4 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 137.2 120.0

5 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 110.0

6 Reese McCauley Doniphan West High School 140.0 110.0

7 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 105.0

8 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 139.1 105.0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 140.0 75.0

10 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 136.0 0.0

11 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0.0

12 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.5 0.0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 625.0 10

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.4 470.0 8

3 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 440.0 6

4 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.4 425.0 4

5 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 137.2 410.0 2

6 Reese McCauley Doniphan West High School 140.0 385.0 1

7 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 139.1 350.0 0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 140.0 335.0 0

10 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 136.0 230.0 0

11 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.5 185.0 0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0.0 0

Womens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 4.496

5 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.4 3.446

14 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 3.159

17 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.4 3.049

20 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 137.2 2.988

23 Reese McCauley Doniphan West High School 140.0 2.75

24 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 2.717

27 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 139.1 2.516

28 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 140.0 2.393

31 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 136.0 1.691

36 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.5 1.336

41 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 137.0 0.0


